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

Enclosed trailer w/ramp door & side man door-Clean; 

Shop/Garage & Tools: Honda EP2500X generator; Harbor Freight 7000 
generator; air tank; Bostitch air compressor; Master 150K BTU; complete 

wrench/socket tool kit in box; lots of wrenches, files, pipe wrenches, 
hammers & other hand tools; extension cords(some new); punch out for 

elec box; lots of wire; STOP Light; Milwaukee/Dewalt & others elec. & 
cordless tools to include Saw-All, band saw, drills, circular saw(some new); 
industrial hose; staplers; flashlights; new Milwaukee cordless kit w/bag; 

parts storage; hitch slugs; & lots lots more....

Antiques, Farm Toys & Other: crock jugs; old coffee pot; quilts; Tonka 
Truck; old windows; FORD vintage wrenches; burlap sacks; small hobby 

horse; old baskets; glass washboard; tobacco tins; card table; old pictures; 
Alladin Lamp; (2)desks; dental cabinet w/glass doors; small amount of glass 

& glass side table lamps; other vintage & primitive items;  60+ Ertl & Die 
Cast Farm Toys, mostly 1/16th; Beer Signs, metal(newer); extensive amount 
of Motor Cross Jersey's various sizes kids-adult; OVC Jewelry, Serling Silver 
& some 14Kt/18Kt gold-rings, necklaces, bracelets some with stones, few 
watches;   plastic storage containers & basket type in colors; Henckel, & 

Calphalon cutlery; & few other house hold items. 

Note:  Sale will begin w/smalls. Guns to sell at 11:30am with golf cart 
& trailers to follow. Owners name held till day of sale. 

Terms: Cash, Check & Credit Card w/fee 
View Pics: www.AuctionZip.com  Auctioneer ID #5619

Auctioneers:  Harley & Hal Jackson  937-246-4282
Licensed by Ohio Dept. of Agriculture
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FOR RENT - LARGE SPACIOUS UPSTAIRS APARTMENT IN LAKE-
VIEW - Newly remodeled. 2 bedroom, living room, kitchen. Located on
a quiet street. Large yard. Call 614-774-5400.                                 09
AT DESIGNS BY GRETCHEN - We can design an arrangement for any
occasion! We also do weddings, balloon bouquets, roses, planters
and funeral arrangements. County-wide delivery, 937-843-9439, locat-
ed at 13708 St. Rt. 235, across from the Nazarene Church. FN
GOT MOLD? Over 40 years experience in construction and mold
treatment and removal. Basement and crawl space repair and water-
proofing. All types of remodeling with mold resistant material, con-
crete and foundation work. 419-230-2922.                                      09

TRAILER FOR SALE - 8573 State Route 366, Lewistown, OH (Indian
Lake, by the spillway). 2 BR, 1 bath, almost completely remodeled
inside. New windows, hardwood floors, new 12x24 screened-in deck,
2 new 24000 BTU window air conditioners, stove, refrigerator all
included. Lot rent is $299, which includes water, sewer & trash.
Cannot be rented or bought on land contract. $12,000. Please contact
614-204-0663 for pictures or to see. Also listed on Facebook
MarketPlace and includes pictures.                                               10
WORK WANTED - Foundations, foundation repair, driveways, exca-
vating, block, brick, Bobcat work, footers, culture stone, concrete,
flatwork, sidewalks, floors and more. Call 937-539-0906.             18

INDIAN LAKE. Seawall and boat dock construction business in Lakeview.
Includes all equipment. 5.57 ac in 2 parcels and 5,664 sq. ft. pole bldg.

(167) • CLINT SPENCER • 419-230-7778

1 OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 12:00PM-2:00PM

LOGAN CO. Apx. 74.15 ac, VMS 9823, 11016, & 3320 Rush Creek SW Twp.,
TR 136. Apx. 70 tillable acres. Soils consist of Algiers, Miamian & Martisco. 

Systematically tiled every 40ʼ in 2014. (179) • RON SPENCER • 419-230-1111

FARMS / LAND

LOGAN CO. Apx. 71 ac, VMS 5045 & 9572, Lake Twp., CR 1. Apx. 58.09 ac 
tillable, 8 ac wooded. .80 ac CRP. Soils consist mostly of Miamian, Crosby &

Brookston. (175) • RON SPENCER • 419-230-1111 

LOGAN CO. Apx. 106 ac, VMS 3139, Jefferson Twp., S. CR 5, apx. 60 ac wooded 
& 46 ac tillable, soils consist mostly of Miamian & Eldean. Inc 3BR/2BTH log cabin 
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